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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Stuart Lisle           M2529          1/3    3:25       34:02
2     Brock Hime             M1619          1/3    3:29       34:47
3     Mike Kelly             M5559          1/5    3:36       35:52
4     Justin Klein           M3034          1/7    3:45       37:24
5     Troy Albright          M4044          1/4    3:48       37:56
6     Catherine Lisle        F2024          1/5    3:51       38:27
7     Kyle Keffer            M4549          1/6    3:54       38:57
8     Nicki Klein            F3034          1/9    3:58       39:32
9     Gary Hula              M4549          2/6    4:05       40:43
10    Scott Riley            M4044          2/4    4:05       40:43
11    Susan Fischer          F4044          1/9    4:18       42:51
12    Damon Heath            M1619          2/3    4:21       43:28
13    Phil Kenkel            M5054          1/5    4:23       43:41
14    Martin Dean            M5054          2/5    4:24       43:53
15    Travis Morgan          M3539          1/6    4:29       44:45
16    Scott Hughes           M4549          3/6    4:31       45:06
17    Julie Kelly            F5559          1/2    4:34       45:34
18    Richard Lamirand       M3539          2/6    4:35       45:43
19    Chad Whire             M3539          3/6    4:37       46:03
20    Donnie Harris          M5054          3/5    4:40       46:31
21    Lance Holmes           M3539          4/6    4:41       46:42
22    Meghan Papp            F2529          1/8    4:42       46:56
23    Sara Hauser            F2024          2/5    4:43       47:05
24    Kaleb Hennigh          M3034          2/7    4:48       47:51
25    William McDougall      M3034          3/7    4:50       48:13
26    Noel Tucker            F4549          1/2    4:51       48:29
27    John Gash              M4549          4/6    5:09       51:28
28    Ellen Easter           F3034          2/9    5:09       51:29
29    Tony Cokeley           M5054          4/5    5:10       51:33
30    Paul Hoopes            M7099          1/1    5:11       51:43
31    Linda Kodesh           F2529          2/8    5:12       51:54
32    Stacy McIlvain         F3034          3/9    5:13       52:01
33    Russell Wilson         M4549          5/6    5:16       52:33
34    Melissa Wathen         F4044          2/9    5:16       52:37
35    Tara Erlandson         F2529          3/8    5:17       52:49
36    Jill Holthoff          F4044          3/9    5:18       53:00
37    Kimberly Earl Choate   F4044          4/9    5:20       53:18
38    Chris Burdick          M4549          6/6    5:21       53:29
39    Joshua Cruzan          M2024          1/2    5:22       53:32
40    Stacey Randolph        F3034          4/9    5:22       53:37
41    Michael Sacket         M3034          4/7    5:25       54:09
42    Mary Downing           F3539          1/3    5:29       54:47
43    Ashley Bunten          F2529          4/8    5:30       54:52
44    Adam Lewis             M2529          2/3    5:31       55:03
45    Keynan Koehn           M2529          3/3    5:31       55:07
46    Justin Klamm           M1619          3/3    5:33       55:30
47    Kevin Klamm            M4044          3/4    5:34       55:31
48    Cory Moore             M3034          5/7    5:34       55:36
49    Ron Krey               M5559          2/5    5:35       55:44
50    Brian Atwood           M4044          4/4    5:37       56:07
51    Justin McCune          M3034          6/7    5:42       57:00
52    Sheldon Waeger         M5054          5/5    5:43       57:06
53    Barbara Ann Depriest   F3034          5/9    5:48       57:57
54    Kirk Depriest          M3539          5/6    5:48       57:57
55    Lori Ehardt            F4044          5/9    5:48       57:58
56    Shannon White          F3034          6/9    5:48       57:59
57    Melissa Baker          F2529          5/8    5:48       57:59
58    Joe Gagner             M2024          2/2    5:48       58:00
59    Donna Henthorn         F5054          1/3    5:49       58:01
60    Joseph Voss            M3539          6/6    5:51       58:30
61    Sherry Khieu           F3034          7/9    5:54       58:52
62    Bridget O'Neil         F2529          6/8    5:55       59:07
63    Shelly Mack            F4044          6/9    5:55       59:07
64    Richard Golden         M6064          1/1    5:56       59:12
65    Brian Engel            M5559          3/5    6:01     1:00:02
66    Beth Howard            F4044          7/9    6:12     1:01:58
67    Teri Mendel            F5054          2/3    6:14     1:02:19
68    Mandy Harmon           F2024          3/5    6:15     1:02:22
69    Jill Phillips          F3539          2/3    6:17     1:02:49
70    Ken Rapp               M5559          4/5    6:19     1:03:01
71    Jill Parker            F2529          7/8    6:20     1:03:15
72    Hollie Schreiber       F3539          3/3    6:29     1:04:44
73    Katy Oakleaf           F4044          8/9    6:29     1:04:48
74    Andrea Haken           F2024          4/5    6:33     1:05:21
75    Barbara Baker          F5559          2/2    6:34     1:05:35
76    Chelsea Baker          F2024          5/5    6:34     1:05:35
77    Eve Switzer            F4044          9/9    6:38     1:06:13
78    Amy Basehart           F3034          8/9    6:39     1:06:22
79    Carol Newman           F5054          3/3    6:42     1:06:53
80    Melissa Herriman       F3034          9/9    6:43     1:07:01
81    Tawny Dotson           F2529          8/8    7:09     1:11:30
82    Joe Cummings           M5559          5/5    7:26     1:14:19
83    Shaun Cummings         M3034          7/7    7:26     1:14:19
84    Nicholas Cody          M0912          1/1    7:54     1:18:56
85    Nancy Harris           F4549          2/2    7:55     1:19:07

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:26 PM 1/1


